
 PLANNING COMMISSION WORK SCHEDULE 
October 22, 2012 

All meetings are held at Olympia City Hall and start at 6:30 p.m. unless otherwise noted. 
 

October 1 – Final Date for Additional Information Requests from Staff 
 
Monday, October 1 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Council 
Chambers) 

 Deliberations: Comprehensive Plan Update 

   Topic: Neighborhoods 

 Continued discussion of Environment Topics 
 
Wednesday, October 3 (OPC Finance Sub-Committee, 6:30 p.m., City 
Hall, Room 112) 
 
Friday, October 5 – Leadership Team 
 
Monday, October 8 (Special Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Council 
Chambers) 

 Deliberations: Comprehensive Plan Update 

 Topic: Downtown Planning 
 

Tuesday, October 9 – City Council (7:00 p.m., City Hall) 

 Public Hearing on CFP 
 

Wednesday, October 10 (Special Meeting, 7:00 p.m., LOCATION: 
Thurston County Courthouse, 2000 Lakeridge Dr SW, Olympia, Room 
152) 

 Joint Public Hearing with County Planning Commission: Rezones in the 
UGA 

 
October 11 & 12 – American Planning Association Conference, Red 

Lion Hotel, Olympia 
 
Monday, October 15 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Deliberations: Comprehensive Plan Update 

  Topic: Mobility & Land Use 

 Review Long Term Community Investment Strategy 
Recommendation Letter 

 
Wednesday, October 17 (CPU Subcommittee, 6:30 p.m., Room 207) 

 Final Deliberations and Voting Procedure 
 
Friday, October 19 – Leadership Team 
 
Monday, October 22 (Special Meeting, City Hall, Council Chambers) 

 Deliberations on County Rezones 

 Deliberations on Trillium Annual Comprehensive Plan Amendment 
and Rezone 

 Final approval of Long Term Community Investment Strategy 
Recommendation Letter 
 

Thursday, October 25 – Land Use & Environment Committee (5:30 
p.m., City Hall) 

 Check -in 
  
Monday, October 29 (Final OPC Public Hearing, City Hall, Council 
Chambers) 

 Public Hearing: Comprehensive Plan Update 

 Public Hearing: Urban Agriculture Code Amendments 
 

Friday, November 2 – Leadership Team 
 

Initial 
Deliberation 

Phase – Begins 
September 17 

 
Hearing record 
left open until 

close of meeting 
on October 15, 

and opportunity 
for public to 

speak at each 
deliberation 

meeting. 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

November 5 - City Council’s public hearing on annual comprehensive 
plan amendments 

 
Monday, November 5 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Council 
Chambers) 

 Deliberations: Urban Agriculture Code Amendments 

 Comprehensive Plan Update: Approval Process and Voting Procedures 
for Final Deliberations 

 Deliberations: Comprehensive Plan Update 
(Tentative: Vision and Values) 

 
CANCELED – Holiday Monday, November 12 (OPC Special Meeting, 
6:30 p.m., City Hall, Council Chambers) 

 Deliberations: Comprehensive Plan Update 

  Topic: TBA 
 

Friday, November 16 – Leadership Team 
 
Monday, November 19 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Council 
Chambers)  

 Deliberations: Comprehensive Plan Update 

 Topic: TBA 
 

November 20 - City Council’s first reading on annual comprehensive 
plan amendments 

 
Wednesday, November 28 (CPU Subcommittee, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, 
Room 224) 

 Topic: TBA 
 
Thursday,  November 29 – Land Use & Environment Committee (5:30 
p.m., City Hall) 

 Check -in 
 
Friday, November 30 – Leadership Team 
 

Monday, December 3 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Comprehensive Plan Deliberations 

 Topic: TBA 
 

December 11 - City Council’s second reading on annual 
comprehensive plan amendments 

 
Monday, December 10 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 
207) 

 Discuss OPC Draft Delivery to Council 
 
Friday, December 14 – Leadership Team 
 

Staff starts to prepare Commission’s recommended draft  
by mid- December 

 
Only one December meeting due to holidays 

January 2013 

 Deliver Comprehensive Plan recommendation to City Council 
 

TBA 2013 

 City Council Review, Public Engagement and Discussion 

 Final Adoption 

 Begin Development Code Updates and other implementation 
 

Final 
Deliberation 

Phase – Begins 
November 5 

 
Hearing record 
closed. Formal 

Votes 
 

Needs to be 
scheduled: Briefing 
on Form Based 
Codes; Briefing on 
2012 Homeless 
Census; Urban 
Agriculture Code 
Amendments; 
Reclaimed Water 
Amendments; Waste 
Receptacle 
Screening 
Amendment; Critical 
Area Fixes; Parking 
Code Amendments; 
Design Code Update; 
Project Review Time 
Limits Update; 
Special Project 
Approval Close-Out  

 


